Features
•   Fully integrated imaging systems, including ultrasonic electronics,
scanning mechanics, axes motion control and data acquisition and
processing software
•   Multi-channel usc-100b programmable ultrasonic instrument
with excellent near surface resolution. Approved by all major
manufacturers for C-scan inspection of forged jet engine discs and
other applications

Standard Immersion Scanners – Performance Highlights1,2
Product
Motion Envelope
Linear Axes Manipulator3 Max. Part
 Diameter
mm (inch)
Turntable
Capacity kg
(lbs)
Water
Height4
mm (inch)X mm (inch) Y mm (inch) Z mm (inch) A deg B deg
LS-50 Series
LS-50 750 (30) 400 (16) 450 (18) ±38 ±112 400 (16) 80 (176) 300 (12)
LS-500 Series
LS-500-10005,6 1,000 (40) 600 (24) 700 (28) ±38 ±112 600 (24) 200 (440) 430 (17)
LS-200 Series
LS-200s 1,200 (48) 600 (24) 600 (24) ±38 ±112 600 (24) 200 (400) 450 (18)
LS-200L-12005 1,770 (69) 920 (36) 1,000 (40) ±38 ±112 1,200 (48) 1,000 (2,200) 820 (32)
LS-200LP-12007 1,400 (55) 920 (36) 1,000 (40) ±38 ±112 1,200 (48) 1,000 (2,200) 780 (30)
LS-200L-15005 1,800 (70) 1,100 (43) 1,000 (40) ±38 ±112 1,500 (59) 1,000 (2,200) 780 (30)
LS-200LP-15007 1,680 (66) 1,100 (43) 1,000 (40) ±38 ±112 1,500 (59) 1,000 (2,200) 740 (29)
DS-200 Series
DS-200i-15007 1,700 (66) 1,500 (59) 1,000 (40) ±38 ±112 1,500 (59) 2,000 (4,400) 1,000 (40)
DS-200i-18007 1,700 (66) 1,500 (59) 1,000 (40) ±38   ±112 1,800 (70) 2,000 (4,400) 1,000 (40)
Keith McLaughlin